
CNPJ RAZAO_SOCIAL VALOR_PAGO
07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 1.590,40                                     
41.153.666/0001-67 AGIFACIL DIST PROD DE LIMPEZA EIRELI - M 3.336,94                                     
42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 17.349,23                                   
26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 2.788,96                                     
07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 21.879,58                                   
48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 9.640,30                                     
05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 28.155,00                                   
20.811.457/0001-93 BELLA VITA FARMA MANIPULACAO E HOMEOPATIA LTDA ME 968,00                                        
01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA 2.390,00                                     
27.721.364/0001-17 BIOXXI 201.033,81                                 
12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 57.611,52                                   
28.226.561/0001-22 CARIMBOS SAO JOSE LTDA 225,00                                        
40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 442,01                                        
38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 3.360,66                                     

13.323.440/0001-21
COMERCIAL BRASIL COMERCIO IMPORTACAO E EXPORTACAO DE PRODUTOS MEDICO-
HOSPITALARES EIRELI 4.949,78                                     

05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 90.064,03                                   
08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI 938,50                                        
40.104.471/0001-64 DIAMANTE EMPREENDIMENTOS E SERVIÇOS LTDA 4200
00.028.986/0020-70 ELEVADORES ATLAS SCHINDLER LTDA 16.118,54                                   
05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENCAO E CONSERVACAO DE ELEVADORES LTDA 67.500,00                                   
00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 20.000,00                                   
24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 14.275,00                                   
15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 139.461,07                                 
07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 49.990,00                                   
00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 10.316,90                                   
15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 3.013,49                                     
05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16.000,00                                   
60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 60.396,85                                   
42.631.720/0001-03 MARION MOREIRA DOS SANTOS 3.146,00                                     
04.300.205/0001-43 PERFEKTA SERVIÇOS DE ESTERILIZACAO EIRELLI 71.786,00                                   
41.796.000/0001-27 PESSOA APOIO ADMINISTRATIVO E SERVIÇOS LTDA 6.762,80                                     
25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 7.566,47                                     
16.677.530/0001-09 RD SUPRIMENTOS 2.054,75                                     
36.288.590/0001-47 RICARDO BARROS DO CARMO 03792278782 585,00                                        
05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 2.500,00                                     
13.369.407/0001-32 SATELITE COMERCIO 204,00                                        
00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 42.102,65                                   
00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 335,30                                        
30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA 3.396,07                                     
69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 40.914,00                                   
10.744.404/0001-43 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE INOVACAO LTDA 12.437,83                                   
02.558.157/0001-62 TELEFONICA BRASIL S.A. 83,52
10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 27.509,73                                   
86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA 124.560,00                                 

Mês de Pagamento: AGOSTO/2023
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07.355.957/0001-08 7 LAN COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS EIRELI 795,20                                        
42.644.220/0001-06 AGUAS DO RIO 15.844,79                                   
00.331.788/0006-23 AIR LIQUIDE BRASIL LTDA 93,45                                           
26.083.328/0001-02 ALP PHARMA PRODUTOS HOSPITALARES EIRELLI- EPP 2.520,00                                     
45.420.275/0001-12 ALR - INSTALACOES ELETRICAS LTDA 21.300,00                                   
07.830.549/0001-52 ALTPREST COMERCIO E REPRESENTACOES DE PRODUTOS E SERVICOS EIRELLI 27.045,47                                   
18.779.953/0001-65 ALVES BRASIL ENGENHARIA E COMERCIO DE MATERIAL EIRELI 190.572,13                                 
48.443.043/0001-78 ALX & GIO COMERCIO E SERVIÇOS LTDA ME 54.544,60                                   
18.474.013/0001-68 AMSALUTEM COMERCIO DE EQUIPAMENTOS MEDICO ODONTOLOGICOS LTDA 2.128,00                                     
05.957.860/0001-31 AZEVEDO DOS REIS ADVOGADOS & ASSOCIADOS 28.155,00                                   
20.811.457/0001-93 BELLA VITA FARMA MANIPULACAO E HOMEOPATIA LTDA ME 3.818,00                                     
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38.194.076/0001-78 BIOTTXX PRODUTOS PARA SAUDE LTDA 650,00                                        
01.138.264/0001-79 BIOVET SERVICOS LTDA 2.080,00                                     
12.022.606/0001-07 BSA VIGILANCIA E PROTECAO LTDA 59.531,90                                   
00.360.305/0001-04 CAIXA ECONOMICA FEDERAL 6.017,30                                     
40.432.544/0062-69 CLARO  S/A 177,02                                        
38.727.707/0001-77 CLUBE PASI DE SEGUROS 3.346,48                                     
48.781.898/0001-09 COMERCIO DE MATERIAL DE LIMPEZA, EPI E DESCARTAVEIS LTDA 4.519,68                                     
05.123.076/0001-28 CSM CONSTRUCOES LTDA - EPP 406.629,47                                 
08.210.265/0001-26 DATA CORPORE SERVICOS DE TELECOMUNICACOES E INFORMATICA EIRELI 938,50                                        
05.913.313/0001-54 ELEVATOR MANUTENCAO E CONSERVACAO DE ELEVADORES LTDA 67.500,00                                   
73.781.114/0001-90 GASLAB COMERCIAL E DISTRIBUIDORA LTDA 250,00                                        
00.328.154/0001-07 GMC CONSULTORIA E SISTEMA CONTABIL LTDA 20.000,00                                   
24.241.246/0001-13 HM - 1 LOCACAO E SERVICOS EIRELI 14.275,00                                   
15.698.621/0001-68 HTS TECNOLOGIA E RECURSOS HUMANOS EIRELI 141.460,87                                 
07.404.103/0001-66 HUMANAS DISTRIBUIDORA BIOMEDICA EIRELI 49.990,00                                   
21.546.319/0001-97 ISSA SEMEDIC EIRELI 17.495,95                                   
00.756.850/0001-14 JVA SERVICOS MEDICOS E DIAGNOSTICOS EIRELLI 10.316,90                                   
15.708.861/0001-04 KJP LOGISTICA LTDA 3.415,82                                     
05.773.354/0001-92 LABTEC MASTER EQUIPAMENTOS HOSPITALARES LTDA 16000
60.444.437/0001-46 LIGHT SERVICOS DE ELETRICIDADE SA 61.972,24                                   
20.787.895/0001-63 LOCAL SOLUTION QUALITY LTDA - EPP 4290
04.300.205/0001-43 PERFEKTA SERVIÇOS DE ESTERILIZACAO EIRELLI 71.786,00                                   
25.165.389/0001-56 PHARMTECH EPP 7.565,63                                     
42.498.733/0001-48 PREFEITURA DA CIDADE DO RIO DE JANEIRO 2.914,13                                     
16.677.530/0001-09 RD SUPRIMENTOS 1.093,50                                     
42.572.374/0001-21 RENATO CROCE FRANCA 2.600,00                                     
05.727.926/0001-05 SALA 7 - INTELIGENCIA LTDA 2.500,00                                     
00.394.460/0001-41 SECRETARIA DA RECEITA FEDERAL 17.902,87                                   
00.274.838/0001-73 SELLERPHARMA - LINO BRIOTE PRODUTOS FARM E HOSPITALARES 1.588,20                                     
30.399.805/0001-10 SMAIS DISTRIBUIDORA 3.991,11                                     
69.034.668/0001-56 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERV. E COM. S/A 47.376,00                                   
10.744.404/0001-43 SODEXO PASS DO BRASIL SERVIÇOS DE INOVACAO LTDA 14.465,41                                   
33.031.691/0001-40 TAMOIO DENTAL LTDA 4.965,00                                     
10.325.347/0001-68 THIAGO M B DA SILVA SERVICOS DE INFORMATICA ME 26.969,73                                   
10.953.379/0001-08 WEG EQUIPAMENTOS E LOGISTICAS LTDA 82.500,00                                   
86.826.674/0001-65 ZENITH TURISMO LTDA 124.560,00                                 


